FEATURES:
- Economical design
- Long life
- Even illumination
- Dimmable
- Field cuttable
- Easy to install
- ETL listed

Comments
Prepared By
Ordering Example: CCL-12-2-L161-CCL1X
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every effort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
PART #: CCL-XX-X-XXXX-XXXXX
Ordering Information:
Series
CCL
L-161
L-168
L-194
L-655
L-656
L-657
L-X12-5
L-X24-5
L-X24-7.5
2” O/C
3” O/C
4” O/C
6” O/C
8” O/C
12” O/C
*Custom Spacing Avaliable
Spacing
12VAC
24VAC
*Depending on Lamp Type
Voltage Lamp Type
LED QUANTUM SERIES™ features scallop free lighting with the industries easiest install-
ation. Utilizing wedge base Xenon or Incandescent bulbs, Quantum offers a choice of white
or warm white for long lasting illumination. The Quantum Xenon system provides near
halogen color temperature and efficiency without the handling and mounting hazards
associated with Halogen. Xenon lamps require no shielding, present no shattering danger,
and have lower bulb temperatures. Quantum may be specified in a variety of lamp spacings
and bulbs. It is dimmable, field cuttable and my be formed into curves and angles.
QUANTUM SERIES 12 or 24VAC parallel wired string lighting shall use T3 1/4 wedge base bulbs
inserted  in a clear polycarbonate socket 2”-12” O/C, to SPT-1, 10 gauge stranded tinned
copper 2 conductor wire and shall operate at 12VAC or 24VAC as a single circuit with a
maximum load not to exceed 20 amps per circuit as required by NEC Class I regulations.
CCL-1-X Plastic Color Cap
CCL-WS-X Silicone Shield
CCL-MC-X Mounting Clip
CCL-MB Mounting Bracket
CCL-PC2 P-Clip
CCL-SR Snap Ring
CCL-PL Power Lead (Length)
CCL-JB Junction Box
CCL-TB Terminal Block
ACCESSORIES:
Transformer Requirements